
Provisional Timetable for Mapping Environmental Assets, starting June 2024 

Course starts:   Monday 3rd June 2024 

Course duration:  6 weeks, part-time, with taught sessions across the first 5 weeks.  

 

The course is taught across 6 weeks via a series of 1-hour online evening sessions, three in-

person workshops at University of Cumbria’s Ambleside Campus, and two half-day farm visits.  

This is followed by further time for independent work to complete an assessed task.  

Joining instructions will be issued prior to week 1. Please check your emails and follow the 

instructions to complete your account set up with University of Cumbria ready to access the 

first online session. Sessions not specified as online will be in-person only. For Farm Visits the 

group will meet at the farms. Travel is not included; personal transport will be required. 

Provisional Schedule of Taught Sessions: Exact session timings and Week 4 dates are 

provisional; a confirmed timetable will be published shortly. 

Course 
Week 

Date  Time Session Type 

Week 1  Mon 3 June  10am – 2.30pm  In person at Ambleside campus 
seminar (2 hours) & workshop (2 hours) 

Week 2 
 

Tues 11 June 
 
Wed 12 June 
 
Thu 13 June 

 7 – 8pm 
 
7 – 8pm 
 
10am – 2pm 

Online 
  
(Optional online drop-in)  
 
Farm visit – Little Langdale  

Week 3 
 

Tues 18 June 
 
Wed 19 June 
 
Thu 20 June 

 1 - 4pm 
 
7 – 8pm 
 
 7 – 8pm 
 

In person workshop, Ambleside campus 
 
(Optional online drop-in) 
 
Online 
 

Week 4 
 

Tues 25/Wed 
26/Thu 27 
June 
 
 
Thu 27 June 

4 hours  
(daytime) 
 
& 
 
7-8pm 

Farm visit – tbc 
 
 
 
 
Online 

Week 5 Wed 3 Jul 
 
Thu 4 Jul 

 1pm – 4pm  
 
 7 – 8pm 

In person workshop, Ambleside campus 
 
Online 
 

Week 6  Mon 8 Jul  7 – 8pm  
 

(Optional online drop-in) 
 
Complete a relevant assessed task independently. 
Assessment submission by: (date tbc) 
 

 


